
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM

10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:35 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
5:50 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
8:30 PM
8:35 PM
8:40 PM
8:45 PM
8:50 PM
8:55 PM
9:00 PM
9:05 PM
9:10 PM
9:15 PM
9:20 PM
9:25 PM
9:30 PM
9:35 PM
9:40 PM
9:45 PM
9:50 PM
9:55 PM *program is subject to changes
10:00 PM

Sorbonne University, Grand Amphitheatre, 47 Rue des Ecoles, Paris, France 75005

Flux Fun Night

7:30pm - 9:00pm
Reception at the 

Universite Paris Cite
Campus Saint-Germain-des-Pres

LABSCHOOL 7th Floor 
45 rue des Saints-Peres

9:30pm - Late
Karaoke at 

Café Rive Droite,
2 rue berger

Lunch Onsite
11:45am - 12:45pm

*included with registration fee*

Flash Talks #2
9:00am - 9:30am

Adele Diamond Huttenlocher 
Presentation
6:15 - 7:00 pm

6-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep

Break 
10:15am - 10:30am

Oral Session 6
Pandemic-related stress in utero: 

child brain maturation and 
developmental outcomes

10:30am - 11:45pm

Security Check In 
arrive early

Oral Session 5
A network approach to the 

developing brain: from neurons 
to social networks

9:00am - 10:15am

Oral Session 7
Approaches and Considerations 
for Measuring Brain Maturation

2:00pm - 3:15pm

Diversity Symposium 
12:45pm - 1.45pm

Break 
1:45pm - 2:00pm

Closing Ceremony 
4:45pm - 5:00pm

8:15 - 
9:00 AM
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Security Check In 
please arrive early
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Pre-Conference Workshop

The Developmental Neuroscience 
Cycle: from Research Design to 

Societal Impact Workshop
(Choose either the morning session 
plus societal impacts OR morning 

session plus Longitudinal modeling)

9:00 am - 4:30 pm
Pre-registration required - 

SOLD OUT.

At the Universite Paris Cite
Campus Saint-Germain-des-Pres

LABSCHOOL 7th Floor 
45 rue des Saints-Peres

75006 Paris, France

Grant Writing
Flux Trainee Committee

5:15pm - 6:15pm  

at the Universite Paris Cite
Campus Siant-Germain-des-Pres

LABSCHOOL 7th Floor 
45 rue des Saints-Peres

Presidential Welcome  
(30mins)

Science of Learning Symposium: 
Understanding and predicting 

children's learning trajectories: from 
neural mechanisms to classroom 

applications

11:00am - 12:15pm

Poster Session #2
9:30am - 11:00am

Oral Session 2
The potentially big role of the 

"little brain" in cognitive 
development

11:00am - 12:15pm

Arrive Back early for Security 
Check In

Lunch
(on your own)

12:15pm - 1:30pm

Student and 
Early Career 
Researchers 

Lunch

Lunch
(on your own)

12:15pm - 1:30pm

Arrive Back early for Security 
Check In

10th Annual Flux Congress
2022 Program-at-a-Glance

*program subject to change

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Security Check In 
Please arrive early

Flux Public Outreach  
Virutal Session taking place Sept 

21st (North America) and Sept 22nd 
(UK/Europe)

Local Symposium
3:30pm - 4:45pm

Flash Talks #1
4:45pm - 5:45pm

Poster Session #1 
5:45pm - 7:15pm

Big Data Initiatives: 
HBCD and ABCD

2:00pm - 3:45pm

Transition Break

Linda Spear Award Talk
Dr. Nim Tottenham

3:55pm - 4:25pm 

Dissertation Award Talk
4:25pm - 4:40pm

Break 
4:40pm - 5:00pm

Oral Session 4
The Developmental Cognitive 

Neuroscience of Sleep

5:00pm - 6:15pm

Break 
3:15pm - 3:30pm

Oral Session 8
Evidence for and against a stable 

middle childhood

3:30pm - 4:45pm

Oral Session 1
Social connections: Cultural, digital, 
peer and family influences on the 

developing brain

2:00pm - 3:15pm

Break 
3:15pm - 3:30pm

Flux Business Meeting  
Virtually TBD


